
materiale curatenie

I.D.: 73409267

Data publicarii	20.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.159,70 RON - 1.159,70 RON

Descriere: Clor 6X10.08=60.48; Hartie igienica 64X2.94=188.16; Domestos 10X14.29=142.90; Manusi chirurgicale cutii 2X54.62=109.24; Role prosop 12X12.61=151.32; Faras cu coada 4X10.08=40.32; Sapun lichid 8X12.61=100.88; Solutie pardoseala 6X21.01=126.06; Solutie baie 5X19.33=96.65; Saci menaj 8X10.08=80.64; Solutie vase 2X12.61=25.22; Solutie geam 3X12.61=37.83
